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Facial Rituals

Bali Flowers and Fruit Ritual «Skin Renewal Facial» (6omin)

Five Flowers Ritual «Illuminescence Facial» (6omin)

Ko Bi Do Lifting and plumping «Fountain of Youth» (6omin)

Upgrade with Precious Essence Mask: anti-aging with Hyaluronic Acid

Body Rituals

Stimming and Silhouetting Udvartana Indian Ritual (6omin)
Slimming and Firming Brazilian Ritual (6omin)

Refining Aromatic Scrub with precious and rare spices (30mn)
Polishing Papaya Puree Scrub (3omin)

Angel Hands Renewing Treatment (6omin)

Light Feet Energizing Treatment (6omin)

05.00€

05.00€
110.00€
130.00€

115.00€
115.00€
65.00€
65.00€
85.00€
85.00¢€
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Massages

Enveloping Balinese j\/lassooilge (6omin) ,
Tonifying Indian Ayurvedic Massgl{ge (6omin)
Relaxing North African Massage
Lomi Lomi Massage (6omin)
Sport Massage (6omin/9omin)
wedish Massage (6omin/9omin)
Traditional Thai Massage (9omin)
Foot Reflexology (6omin)
Hot Stones Massage (6omin)
Tui Na Massage (6omin)
Tailor Made Massage (6omin)/9omin)
Back, neck & shoulders Massage (30min/q45min)
Scalp Massage (3omin)

Rituals of the World

Ritual of Siam (90 min)

Polishing Papaya Puree scrub & Enveloping Balinese massage

Avyurvedic Ritual (9o min)

Refining Aromatic Scrub with precious and rare spices &

Ayurvedic Massage
Ritual of the Orient (60 min/9omin)
Purifying scrub with traditional Black Soap,

Purifying Detox treatment with Rhassoul Poultice & Moisturizing

Ritual of the Orient for 2 (100 min)

itual (6omin)

-

105.00€
105.00€
105.00€
105.00€
110.00/140.00€
110.00/130.00€
140.00€

00.00€

110.00€
105.00€
100.00/130.00€
60.00/80.00€
70.00€

140.00 €
140.00 €
120.00/140.00€

240.00 €



Signature Treatments

Tropical Rain Mist (3omin)
Tropical Nuts Melting balm under the Vichy Shower

Mummy & Me Relax (75min)
15 min Jacuzzi, relaxing massage & 15 min rvelaxation time

Daddy & Me (75min)

15 min Jacuzzi, relaxing massage & 15 min rvelaxation time
Mummy & Me Beauty (gomin)

15 min Jacuzzi, manicure and pedicure for [ittle Lady,
Facial Treatment for Mummy & 15 min rvelaxation time

* Child must be between 7 and 16 years old
*The signature of a disclaimer is vrequested before treatment

72.00€

210.00€

210.00€
260.00€




Manicure & Pedicure

Classical Manicure or Pedicure with nail varnish application
Classical Manicure or Pedicure without nail varnish application

Waxing

Half leg/arm
Full leg

Face

Bikini

65.00€
50.00€

25.00€
36.00€

15.00€
35.00€



PRIVATE COACHING/CLASSES

One person 65 €
JFrom 2 to 8 persons 95 €

SPA FACILITIES

Hydrotherapy and Chromotherapy pool
Turkish Hammam
Herbal steam

Ice Cabin

Kneipp walk
Sauna

Cold Plunge Pool
World of Showers
Relaxation area
Tropical Garden
Spa Lounge

Entrance (guest in house) 25 €
3 entrances 65 €
5 entrances 100 €
7 entrances 110 €




Spa Etiquette

The Spa environment is one of tranquility and relaxation. Please respect other guest’s rights to privacy and serenity.
We request that cell phones be turned off to maintain the peaceful atmosphere of the Spa. Smoking is not permitted.

Spa Guidelines

Spa reservations agents will reserve treatment times and assist with selecting treatments. Please notify the spa reservations agent if you take
medication or have high blood pressure, allergies, physical ailments, disabilities or are pregnant. While a few services should be avoided during
pregnancy, there are treatments that can be enjoyed. If you prefer a male or a female therapist, please make your gender request when
scheduling your treatment.

Guests of the Spa must be at least 18 years of age or older to experience Spa treatments and Rituals as well as the Water Facilities. Guests aged
16 and 17 are welcomed to enjoy Spa treatments and must be accompanied by an adult at all time. Beauty and Hairdressing services are
available to guests of all ages.

Most body treatments are enjoyed without clothing or disposable underwear is suggested. However, please wear whatever is most comfortable
for you. During all treatments the body is fully draped except for the area being worked on and selected treatments where the protocol invites
to work on the whole body in one time.

We cannot be responsible for lost or stolen items. If you are guest in-house, please leave valuable items in the safe in your room. Lockers are
available to change in the Spa. Linen and disposable flip flops are provided.

For your enhanced comfort and relaxation, we encourage you to arrive 45 mn before your scheduled treatment to allow time to relax and
experience our water facilities. Our water facilities are public, swimsuits should be worn.

Arriving late for your scheduled treatment will simply limit the time of your treatment. It will end on time so the next guest is not delayed and
the full value of your service will be charged.

A 7% of IGIC taxes will be added to your bill. Spa services can be charged to your hotel bill. All major credit cards and cash are accepted.

Please present vouchers, gift certificates or any loyalty cards at the time your services are rendered. Discounts do not apply to Spa packages,
promotions, special events or holidays.

Gift certificates are available. Prices and services are subject to change without notice.

Cancellation Policy

If you must cancel or change your Spa appointment, please notify us six hours before your appointment to avoid being charged 50% the value
of your service.

Continue your experience at home

As part of your complete experience, our trained therapists and reservation agents will gladly recommend a skincare routine to enable to
continue the benefits of your treatment at home. Our products are available to buy directly from the Spa.

Hours of Operation (subject to change):

Spa 9:30 to 20:30
Treatments 10:00 to 20HOO
Fitness 24h



